

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.1022 OF 2012

Pure Drinks Ltd., ..Applicant
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. ..Respondents

....
Mr. Ashok Mundargi, Sr. Advocate i/b. Deepak Chitnis Chiparikar &
Co. for the Applicant.
Mr. J.P. Yagnik, APP, for the Respondent – State.

....
CORAM : A.M. KHANWILKAR, &
R.Y. GANOO, JJ.

DATE : 5TH SEPTEMBER, 2012.

P.C.

1. List on 13th September, 2012 as scheduled as per the CMIS programme.

(R.Y. GANOO, J.)

(A.M. KHANWILKAR, J.)